
Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER yWell#: F-Hc

Owner: BOBC AT OILFI~L!fSEftVlC;;E~J~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: .N2,SE,NW,SE,SS, T20,SR23,E

OPR#: 3895 IY A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODuarfpN ~ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:4,815- \~SI '""1 "
OPR#: 4339 -lFl iri , 114

Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:-1;656- lyC{q
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24378-00-00

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 4-1-11
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 4-5-11
331' 2 7/8 50 55/8 SN: 268' Packer: I TO: 340' I8RD PIPE

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

17 18 LIME

4 22 SHALE

4 26 BLACKSHALE SURFACE: 4-1-11-BECKY
21 47 LIME SET TIME: 4:30 P.M.
2 49 SHALE CALLED: 1:10 P.M.
3 52 BLACKSHALE

13 65 LIME (SHLAEY)

1 66 BLACKSHALE LONGSTRING: 331' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE
10 76 SHALE (lIMEY) TD: 340'
30 106 SHALE SET TIME: 2:00 P.M. - JUDY
17 123 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)

CALLED 12:30 P.M.93 216 SHALE

1 217 BLACKSHALE

6 223 SHALE

7 230 LIME

21 252 LIME

6 258 SHALE

7 265 LIME

3 268 SHALE (lIMEY)

3 271 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(FAIR BLEED)

2 273 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)

7 280 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (LITTLE
SHOW OF WATER)

2.5 282.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

2.5 285 OiL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1 286 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1.5 287.5 OILSAND (SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED)

1 288.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

2.5 291 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOpD BLEED)

6 297 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

3 300 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

10 310 SHALE

3 313 COAL

3 316 SHALE

11 327 LIME

9 336 SHALE

TD 340 LIME

/



Dale Jackson Production Co

I-
~ " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: FAll:.

~ \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: ,Oll,SE,NW,SE,SS,T20,SR23,E ,

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER FSL:4,&15- \9.SS
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL:4;6S9- 1L\~C1
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24378-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 4-1-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 4-5-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 273 --------

1 274 1

2 275 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)

3 276 1

4 277 1

5 278 1

6 279 1.5 280

7 280 1.5

8 281 1.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

282.5
9 282 2

10 283 2

OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)11 284 2 285

12 285 2
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 286

13 286 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 287.5

14 287 2
288.5

15 288 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKSj( POOR BLEED)

16 289 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

17 290 2 291

18 291 2.5

19 292 2
SANDY SHALE

20 293 6



APR-01-2011 FRI 10:36 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY 119137952194 P.001

Averx.lo~ls"ber Merchant C
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST AS
MEFICHANT AT AU.

Page: 1 Invoice: 10029555
Special : TIme: 15:16:58
Il18truCllons : Snip 0418: 03/30/11

Invoice Date: 04/01/11
Sale rep f: MAVERY MIKE Acet rep !lode: Due Dal8; 05105/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELO SRVe,INC Snip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOS EBERHART (913) 637-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISaURO, K866053 (913) aa7-2823

Customer II: 3570021 Customer po: Order 8Y:TERRY

ORDER
280.00
240.00

14.00

SHIP L
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DESCRIPTION IAlt PrlcalUom PRICE EXTENSIONUlM ITEM#
7.9900SAC!

5.1000 BAG I
17.0000 EA !
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7.9900 2237.20
5.1000 1224.00

17.0000 238.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

BAG CPPC
BAG j'CPPM
EA )CPQP
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$3699.20FILLED 8Y OHECKEDSV DAlE SHIPPED ORIVCR

233.05

Sales total

eHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
I~- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDIN0000 CONDITION-----liTaxahle

Non-taxable
Tax#x

3699.20
0.00 Sales tax

ITOTAL 53932.251
1 • Merchant COpy
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